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Auto: 60.00 Best 12 and ties by mark from qualifying to finals
30 minutes flight specific warm-up, 10 minutes before finals.
Advance best 9 plus ties by mark to reverse order finals.

American: 72.34m 7/7/1981 Ben Plucknett, S. Cal Striders
College Best: 67.66m 5/29/2004 Hannes Hopley, SMU
NCAA Meet: 67.06m 6/5/1992 Kamy Keshmiri, Nevada
Drake Stad.: 64.32m 1978 Mac Wilkins, Athletics West
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 Rashaud Scott JR Kentucky 60.87m 199-08 10
56.05m FOUL FOUL 60.87m FOUL 58.80m
2 Yemi Ayeni JR Virginia 59_50m 195-02 8
54.61m 55.17m FOUL 59.50m 59.23m 58.36m
3 Clendon Henderson SR Liberty 58.70m 192-07 6
55.63m FOUL 58.36m 58.70m FOUL FOUL
4 Leif Arrhenius SO Brigham Young 57.27m 187-11 5
55.95m 57.27m 56.13m 55.57m 55.80m 56.15m
5 Russ Winger SR ldaho 57.17m 187-07 4
56.91m 57.17m 56.16m 54.45m FOUL FOUL
6 Jason Schutz SR Colorado State 56.76m 186-03 3
FOUL 55.75m 56.76m FOUL 56.38m 54.21m
7 Greg Garza SR UCLA 56.71m 186-01 2
54.29m 56.08m 56.71m FOUL 54.09m FOUL
8 Martin Maric SO California 56.64m 185-10 1
56.28m 53.95m 56.43m 54.28m 56.12m 56.64m
9 Ryan Whiting SO Arizona State 56.27m 184-07
50.69m 52.42m 54.83m 53.51m 56.27m FOUL
10 Andy Fryman SR Kentucky 54 _68m 179-05
54.68m 54.39m 52.52m
11 Darius Savage SO UCLA 53.67m 176-01
FOUL 53.67m FOUL
12 Wes Stockbarger SR Florida 53.32m 174-11
53.32m FOUL FOUL
Men - Team Rankings - 5 Events Scored
1) Florida State 16 2) Oregon 12
3) Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 10 3) Georgia 10
3) Kentucky 10 6) ldaho 9
7) Arkansas 8 7) Southern California 8
7) Arizona State 8 7) Tennessee 8
7) Virginia 8 12) Missouri 7
13) Liberty 6 13) Florida 6
13) Alabama 6 13) Texas A&M 6
17) Texas-El Paso 5 17) Brigham Young 5
17) Eastern Kentucky 5 17) LSU 5
21) Long Beach State 4 21) Fresno State 4
21) Weber State 4 24) Northern lowa 3
24) Louisiana-Monroe 3 24) Washington 3
24) La Salle 3 24) Colorado State 3
29) Akron 2 29) New Mexico 2
29) UCLA 2 32) California 1
32) Indiana 1 32) Duke 1
32) Washington State 1
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Event 6 Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

- 6/11/2008 to 6/14/2008

2 Heats. Advance top 5 from each heat plus next best 4 times.

American: 8:08.82 7/14/2006 Daniel Lincoln
College Best: 8:05.4h 5/13/1978 Henry Rono, Washington State
NCAA Meet: 8:12.39 6/1/1978 Henry Rono, Washington State
Drake Stad.: 8:31.02 1977 Henry Marsh, BYU
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 Kyle Alcorn SR Arizona State 8:28.26 10
2 Billy Nelson SR Colorado 8:28.85 8
3 Luke Gunn SR Florida State 8:34.41 6
4 Hillary Bor FR lowa State 8:36.84 5
5 Peter Kosgei SR Arkansas 8:37.61 4
6 Kyle Heath JR Syracuse 8:38.03 3
7 Patrick Mutai SR Texas-El Paso 8:38.48 2
8 Carl Moe SR Washington 8:41.83 1
9 Augustus Maiyo SR Alabama 8:43.52
10 Evans Kigen SO Liberty 8:43.77
11 Tibor Vegh SR NC State 8:46.50
12 Chris Winter JR Oregon 8:51.44
13 Barnabas Kirui JR Mississippi 8:55.27
14 Henry Hagenbuch SR UCLA 8:59.41
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9 Events Scored

Florida State
Auburn

Texas A&M
Tennessee
Florida
Virginia Tech
Texas

Georgia

Colorado
Virginia
Missouri

Air Force

Kansas

lowa State
Brigham Young
Long Beach State
Fresno State
Syracuse
Northern lowa
Colorado State
Louisiana-Monroe
Akron

Washington State
Duke

1)

2)

5)

[P,

7)
11)
13)
13)
17)
17)
20)
23)
24)
27)
27)
31)
31)
35)
35)
35)
35)
43)
45)
45)

27
18
14
12
12

2)

4)

5)

7)
10)
11)
13)
16)
17)
20)
22)
24)
24)
27)
27)
31)
31)
35)
35)
35)
35)
43)
45)

w a1
w o

PERPNOWWOWWWArMOOOO N 0WO®

Arizona State

LSU

Oregon

Arkansas

Kentucky

Washington

Texas A&M-Corpus Christi
Idaho

Southern California
UCLA
Texas-EI
Liberty
Alabama
Eastern Kentucky
New Mexico
Albany
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Memphis

Baylor

Indiana

La Salle

TCU

California
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